Contents

Foreword
Claudia Setzer

Foreword
Neil Gillman

Introduction

“Alert and Oriented” in the Hebrew Bible and
Contemporary Life

Mapping Human Communities
The Levitical Priest as a Guide for the Way

Empathy, Overload, and the Ash Heap: The Unmoored
Caregiver

Outside the Camp: Patients and Their Loved Ones
The War Camp and the Returning Warrior

The Priest, Prophet, and Pastor in Each of Us
Glossary

Bibliography

Index of Subjects

Index of Authors

27

51

103

149

191

219
223
235
259



	Maps and Meaning
	Maps and Meaning
	
	Contents
	Foreword
	Foreword
	Introduction
	“Alert and Oriented” in the Hebrew Bible and Contemporary Life
	Mapping Human Communities
	The Levitical Priest as a Guide for the Way
	Empathy, Overload, and the Ash Heap: The Unmoored Caregiver
	Outside the Camp: Patients and Their Loved Ones
	The War Camp and the Returning Warrior
	The Priest, Prophet, and Pastor in Each of Us
	Glossary
	Bibliography
	Index of Subjects
	Index of Authors
	Index of Biblical and Rabbinic sources

