## **Contents**

	Foreword	ix
	Claudia Setzer	
	Foreword	xii
	Neil Gillman	
	Introduction	1
1.	"Alert and Oriented" in the Hebrew Bible and Contemporary Life	7
2.	Mapping Human Communities	27
3.	The Levitical Priest as a Guide for the Way	51
4.	Empathy, Overload, and the Ash Heap: The Unmoored Caregiver	79
5.	Outside the Camp: Patients and Their Loved Ones	103
6.	The War Camp and the Returning Warrior	149
7.	The Priest, Prophet, and Pastor in Each of Us	191
	Glossary	219
	Bibliography	223
	Index of Subjects	235
	Index of Authors	259